12/07 1©2020 RAB Lighting Inc. 888 722-1000 rablighting.com
Equivalency Input Wattage Lumens Efficacy Color Temperature CRI L70 Lifespan  DLC ID
HID-50-EX39-840-BYP-ADJ 200W MH OR HPS 50 7500 150 5000K 80 50,000 P6SVHLAT
HID-50-EX39-850-BYP-ADJ 200W MH OR HPS 50 7500 150 5000K 80 50,000 PA872ZJX
HID-70-EX39-840-BYP-ADJ 250W MH OR HPS 70 10500 150 4000K 80 50,000 PHYP2UHC
HID-70-EX39-850-BYP-ADJ 250W MH OR HPS 70 10500 150 5000K 80 50,000 P5RBEKNI
HID-100-EX39-840-BYP-ADJ 400W MH OR HPS 100 15000 150 4000K 80 50,000 PYABJBY1
HID-100-EX39-850-BYP-ADJ 400W MH OR HPS 100 15000 150 5000K 80 50,000 PANEKUFM
PROJECT:
DATE:
TYPE:
PREPARED BY: